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The Card of Brian's 24 from San Diego includes about 131 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $9.5. What User likes about Brian's 24:
my friends and | are on holiday and after we were forgotten in another restaurant we came to brian 24. we sat
and we are quickly recognized with a welcome and drink order. the food was amazing and a huge amount of it
for the price! | got the breakfast burger, the meat was perfectly boiled and piping hot, the sweet were cold and
crunchy make for an amazing burger! the drink selection at the bar was great, the gaslamp... read more. The
restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there
is complimentary WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside. At Brian's 24 in San
Diego, a hearty brunch is served in the morning, where you can have your fill enjoy thoroughly, A catering
service offered by the restaurant allows you to enjoy the meals on-site or at the festival. Typically, the burgers
of this restaurant are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like french fries, leaf and cabbage
salads or wedges, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Soups

HEARTY CHICKEN SOUP

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Salad

COLE SLAW

Sweets

HOT FUDGE ICE CREAM CAKE

[ ]
Rice
GRILLED CHICKEN RICE

Gril

CHEESEBURGER BASKET

$5.0

$10.0

$7.0

$11.0

$12.5

$3.0

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0

Starters & Salads

WINGS

fRice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

Tacos

2 FISH TACOS
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Sofl drinks
LEMONADE
Main Course
FAJITA

Poultry

HONEY-STUNG FRIED CHICKEN

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Pizza Single (26 cm)

MONTE CRISTO

$7.0

$4.0

$12.0

$10.0

$10.0

$15.0

$13.0

$15.0

$4.0

$14.0
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Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Japanische-Vorspeisen

TORPEDO

firgentinisches Rind

NEW YORK STEAK

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Clubs

GIANT CLUB

Popular products

EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA

Sweels & Desserts

HOTCAKES

Soups & Salad

SOUP SALAD

Handcrafted Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS

Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD

Greens
CHOPPED COBB SALAD

$12.5

$12.0

$20.0

$13.5

$13.0

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$12.5

$4.0

$13.0

Wednesday

PESTO CHICKEN WRAP $12.0
Side of Sauce & Seasonings
HOT $3.3

Entrees - Meals

SAUTEED ONIONS OR

MUSHROOMS $3.0

a OI IT IOO I l
Mexicanas

STUFFED QUESADILLA $10.0

e Petit Déjeuner

HOUSE-MADE CORNED BEEF HASH $8.0

Breakfast Cereals

COLD $3.3
Steak and Eggs

8 OZ HAM STEAK $5.5
Steak Burgers

PEANUT BUTTER BURGER $12.5
Sweets and Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $7.0
Burgers &amp; Sandwiches
BLEU BURGER $12.5
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Queen Victoria's Choice Pizza Toppings $0.75

TRIPLE-DECKER GRILLED CHEESE $9.0 SLICED TOMATOES $3.0
Brealkfast On the Side Tire Starters fipps
COUNTRY GRAVY $2.0 BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES $6.0

Homestyle Meals Tish dishes

OLD FASHIONED MEATLOAF $15.0 FISH AND CHIPS $15.0

FISH SANDWICH $12.0
Salads with Chicken
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED ¢ o greem & Soupa

CHICKEN.
SOUP SALAD WITH SIDE CAESAR ¢,
SALAD. :
[ ]
'”d ‘Fawntea SOUP OR SALAD 112 SANDWICH ¢,
WITH SIDE CAESAR SALAD :
CALIFORNIA ROAST BEEF $12.5
[ )
. ppeazera
light Eaters 1
TOASTED RAVIOLI $10.0
SOUP OR SALAD 1/2 SANDWICH  $11.0
FRIED PICKLES $10.0
MYexi Cali CHILI CHEESE FRIES $9.0
CARNE ASADA FRIES $11.5
° VEGGIE PIZZA 13.0
Tunch and Dinner s
s (wich BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA  $13.0
MEATY PIZZA $14.0
WESTERN BURGER $12.5
ONION RINGS (1/2) $5.0
TOTS $7.0
PORK CHORIZO $6.0
. . BAGEL WICREAM CHEESE $3.7
Brick - Oven Pizzas
PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA $13.0 au’cken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $11.5
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GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $10.0 Starters
CHICKEN STRIPS $7.0 GIANT NACHOS $12.0
SAMPLER PLATTER $15.0
W PIZZA TOTS $10.0
ROOT BEER FLOAT $7.0 FARMER'S MARKET SALAD $10.0
MILK (WHOLE OR 2 $3.3
JUICES $4.5 ‘Popular Ttems
WINGS (12) $13.0
Salads WINGS (18) $19.0
NUTTY CHICKEN SALAD $13.0 CORNED BEEF OR PASTRAMI
CAESAR SALAD $11.0 REUBEN s130
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $13.0 1/2 FRIED CHICKEN $10.0
TUNA SALAD $11.0
These types of dishes are
Burgers being served
i BACON $12.0 CHICKEN BREAST $14.0
a CHEESEBURGER SPAGHETTI $10.0
> BEEFLT $14.0 MEATLOAF $12.0
PATTY MELT $12.0 \CE CREAM $4.0
HULA BURGER $12.5 SURGER
Side dist APPETIZER
ONION RINGS $8.5 Dishes are prepared with
POTATO SKINS $10.0 cees $7.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.5 . $2.5
MASHED POTATOES $4.0 AVOCADO 42.5
FRESH FRUIT $5.0
Dessert COTTAGE CHEESE $3.0
CHEWY PECAN BLONDIE $8.0 VIEAT
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE  $7.0 SUTTER

COLOSSAL HAND-DIPPED SHAKES
MALTS

PANCAKE

$7.0
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Side Orders

THICK SLICED HICKORY SMOKED
BACON (4 STRIPS)

4 0Z SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) OR 2
OZ LINKS (3)

TWO JUMBO CHICKEN SAUSAGE
LINKS

THICK-SLICED CANADIAN BACON
(3)

CHARBROILED 1/2-LB BURGER
PATTY OR CHICKEN BREAST

TWO KRAB CAKES

YOGURT (STRAWBERRY, OR
VANILLA)

TOAST, ENGLISH MUFFIN OR
TORTILLAS (3 CORN OR FLOUR)

MUFFIN OR PASTRY

$4.5

$4.5

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$10.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.5

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

TUNA MELT

PASTRAMI ROBIN
PB&J CREAM CHEESE CLUB

TURKEY CLUB MELT

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH
CHICKEN STRIPS CORDON BLEU
SUPER PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

$11.5

$12.0
$13.0

$9.5
$12.0
$18.0
$11.5
$13.5
$13.0

$7.0

$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 12:00-23:00
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
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