



https://menulist.menu Ace Parking, 840 6th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101, United States (+1)6197028410 - http://www.brians24.com

The Card of Brian's 24 from San Diego includes about <u>131</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Brian's 24:

my friends and I are on holiday and after we were forgotten in another restaurant we came to brian 24. we sat and we are quickly recognized with a welcome and drink order. the food was amazing and a huge amount of it for the price! I got the breakfast burger, the meat was perfectly boiled and piping hot, the sweet were cold and crunchy make for an amazing burger! the drink selection at the bar was great, the gaslamp... read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there is complimentary WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside. At Brian's 24 in San Diego, a hearty brunch is served in the morning, where you can have your fill enjoy thoroughly, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to enjoy the meals on-site or at the festival. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like french fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

	0.0	Ò
	C M	31

Soups HEARTY CHICKEN SOUP \$5.0 WINGS Pasta Rice Husk RAVIOLI VEGETABLE OF THE DAY Süße Desserts CREPES 2 FISH TACOS	\$7.0 \$4.0 \$12.0
Pasta RAVIOLI Süße Desserts CREPES Rice Husk VEGETABLE OF THE DAY Tacos 2 FISH TACOS	\$4.0 \$12.0
RAVIOLI Süße Desserts CREPES VEGETABLE OF THE DAY Tacos 2 FISH TACOS	\$12.0
Süße Desserts CREPES Tacos 2 FISH TACOS	\$12.0
CREPES 2 FISH TACOS	
Chiatan dishas	\$10.0
Snacks Chicken dishes	\$10.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS \$10.0 CHICKEN TENDERS	
Toast For the small hunger	
FRENCH TOAST \$7.0 JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Steaks	
BLT \$11.0 COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$15.0
Wraps Soft drinks	
SOUTHWESTERN \$12.5 LEMONADE	
Salad Main Course	
COLE SLAW \$3.0 FAJITA	\$13.0
Sweets Poultry	
HOT FUDGE ICE CREAM CAKE \$8.0 HONEY-STUNG FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0
Rice Baked Potatoes	
GRILLED CHICKEN RICE \$12.0 BAKED POTATO	\$4.0
Grill Pizza Single (26 cm)	
CHEESEBURGER BASKET \$11.0 MONTE CRISTO	\$14.0



Beilagen und Saucen		Wednesday	
FRENCH DIP	\$12.5	PESTO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
Japanische-Vorspeisen		Side of Sauce & Seasonings	
TORPEDO	\$12.0	НОТ	\$3.3
Argentinisches Rind		Entrees - Meats	
NEW YORK STEAK	\$20.0	SAUTEED ONIONS OR MUSHROOMS	\$3.0
Grilled Burger		Comidas Tradicionales	
BREAKFAST BURGER	\$13.5	Mexicanas	
Clubs		STUFFED QUESADILLA	\$10.0
GIANT CLUB	\$13.0	Le Petit Déjeuner	
Popular products		HOUSE-MADE CORNED BEEF HAS	H \$8.0
EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.0	Breakfast Cereals	
Sweets & Desserts		COLD	\$3.3
HOTCAKES	\$7.0	Steak and Eggs	
Soups & Salad		8 OZ HAM STEAK	\$5.5
SOUP SALAD	\$10.0	Steak Burgers	
Handcrafted Burgers		PEANUT BUTTER BURGER	\$12.5
MUSHROOM SWISS	\$12.5	Sweets and Treats	
Soup and Salad		HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$7.0
DINNER SALAD	\$4.0	Burgers & amp; Sandwiches	
Greens		BLEU BURGER	\$12.5
CHOPPED COBB SALAD	\$13.0		

Queen Victoria's Choice		Pizza Toppings \$0.75		
TRIPLE-DECKER GRILLED CHEESE \$9.0		SLICED TOMATOES	\$3.0	
Breakfast On the Side		Fire Starters Apps		
COUNTRY GRAVY	\$2.0	BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	
Homestyle Meals		Fish dishes		
OLD FASHIONED MEATLOAF	\$15.0	FISH AND CHIPS	\$15.0	
		FISH SANDWICH	\$12.0	
Salads with Chicken				
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED	\$14.0	Greens & Soups		
CHICKEN.	Ψ=	SOUP SALAD WITH SIDE CAESAI SALAD.	R \$12.0	
Hot Favorites		SOUP OR SALAD 1/2 SANDWICH	\$13.0	
CALIFORNIA ROAST BEEF	\$12.5	WITH SIDE CAESAR SALAD	,	
Light Eaters		Appetizers		
SOUP OR SALAD 1/2 SANDWICH	\$11.0	TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$10.0	
		FRIED PICKLES	\$10.0	
Mexi Cali		CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0	
CARNE ASADA FRIES	\$11.5	Pizza		
Lunch and Dinner		VEGGIE PIZZA	\$13.0	
Sandwiches		BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$13.0	
	¢40 E	MEATY PIZZA	\$14.0	
WESTERN BURGER	\$12.5			
Double Down		A la carte		
TOTS	\$7.0	ONION RINGS (1/2)	\$5.0	
	4110	PORK CHORIZO	\$6.0	
Brick – Oven Pizzas		BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE	\$3.7	
PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$13.0	Chicken		
		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.5	

PANCAKE

GRILLED	CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0	Starters	
CHICKEN	STRIPS	\$7.0	GIANT NACHOS	\$12.0
			SAMPLER PLATTER	\$15.0
Bevera	ges		PIZZA TOTS	\$10.0
ROOT BE	ER FLOAT	\$7.0	FARMER'S MARKET SALAD	\$10.0
MILK (WH	OLE OR 2	\$3.3		
JUICES		\$4.5	Popular Items	
C-11-			WINGS (12)	\$13.0
Salads			WINGS (18)	\$19.0
NUTTY CH	HICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	CORNED BEEF OR PASTRAMI	\$13.0
CAESAR S	SALAD	\$11.0	REUBEN	440.0
BBQ CHIC	KEN SALAD	\$13.0	1/2 FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0
TUNA SAL	_AD	\$11.0	These types of dishes are	?
Burger	3		being served	
196	BACON	\$12.0	CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.0
	CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0	SPAGHETTI	\$10.0
	BEEFLT	\$14.0	MEATLOAF	\$12.0
	PATTY MELT	\$12.0	ICE CREAM	\$4.0
HULA BUF	RGER	\$12.5	BURGER	
Side di	shes		APPETIZER	
ONION RI	NGS	\$8.5	Dishes are prepared wit	h
POTATO S	SKINS	\$10.0	EGGS	\$7.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES		\$7.5	EGG	\$2.5
MASHED I	POTATOES	\$4.0	AVOCADO	\$2.5
			FRESH FRUIT	\$5.0
Dessert			COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.0
CHEWY PECAN BLONDIE		\$8.0	MEAT	-
NEW YOR	K STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	BUTTER	
COLOSSA MALTS	L HAND-DIPPED SHAKES	\$7.0		
DANIGAL	•			



Side Orders

THICK SLICED HICKORY SMOKED BACON (4 STRIPS)	\$4.5
4 OZ SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) OR 2 OZ LINKS (3)	\$4.5
TWO JUMBO CHICKEN SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0
THICK-SLICED CANADIAN BACON (3)	\$5.0
CHARBROILED 1/2-LB BURGER PATTY OR CHICKEN BREAST	\$5.0
TWO KRAB CAKES	\$10.0
YOGURT (STRAWBERRY, OR VANILLA)	\$3.0
TOAST, ENGLISH MUFFIN OR TORTILLAS (3 CORN OR FLOUR)	\$3.0
MUFFIN OR PASTRY	\$3.5

Sandwiches

	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$11.5
	TUNA MELT	\$12.0
	PASTRAMI ROBIN	\$13.0
PB&J CREA	AM CHEESE CLUB	\$9.5
TURKEY CI	LUB MELT	\$12.0
NEW YORK	STEAK SANDWICH	\$18.0
CHICKEN S	STRIPS CORDON BLEU	\$11.5
SUPER PHI	LLY CHEESESTEAK	\$13.5
CALIFORNI	IA SANDWICH	\$13.0
GRILLED C	HEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
TUNA SANI	DWICH	\$7.0



Brian's 24

Ace Parking, 840 6th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 12:00-23:00 Monday 12:00-23:00 Tuesday 12:00-23:00 Wednesday 12:00-23:00 Thursday 12:00-23:00 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00